

HOLE SPONSOR: \$100

All Hole Sponsors of the Last Man Club Golf Classic receive exposure and recognition on the tee box. Sponsorship recognition includes:

- On-site recognition with company name / logo included on tee box signage
- Recognition on Facebook page
- Recognition on tournament event page on www.lmcclassic.com
- Include a promotional item of your choice in player tee gift bags

Proceeds benefit the LMC Veteran Relief Fund which provides emergency assistance to local veterans as well as assists with unmet needs where no Federal, State or Local program exists.

www.lmcclassic.com



Sponsor Commitment Form 4th Annual Last Man Club Golf Classic



Friday, June 21, 2019

Le Sueur Country Club Le Sueur, MN

Please complete and return to any Last Man Club member or mail to the address listed below.

I would like to be a:	Send Completed Form
Presenting Sponsor (\$1,000)* Lunch Sponsor (\$1,500)*	& Payment to:
Hole-in-One Sponsor (\$500)* Hole Sponsor (\$100)*	Last Man Club
Raffle Sponsor (Donated Items)	PO Box 414
	St. Peter, MN 56082
Sponsorships are available on a first-come, first-served basis.	Make checks payable
Company Name:	to: Last Man Club
Mailing Address:	Your Last Man Club
	Representative:
Website:	
Facebook Page:	
Contact Name:	
Contact Phone:	
Contact Email:	
Logo: Please email high resolution .eps or .jpg logo files to heather@creativesyn	nergy.net
Sponsorship Message* Please provide a brief description or message for use in our marketing.	

Raffle Items Donated

Please list item(s) AND dollar value.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

Tournament proceeds go to the LMC Veteran Relief Fund and provide emergency assistance to local veterans as well as assist with unmet needs where no Federal, State or Local program exists.